10.

11.

12.

Position

Operations Manager

Resource Planner

Executive Director

Regional Website Master

Irrigation/Storm Water Specialist

Farm Bill Assistant

Community Resource Coord

Administrative Assistant

Chipper Program Coord

Registered Professional Forester

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Department

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Placer County Resource
Conservation District

Total Wages

$74,087

$70,741

$67,803

$50,230

$35,857

$35,722

$32,075

$25,994

$21,448

$7,365

$1,602

$660



