	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Manager		Placer County Resource Conservation District	Placer County Resource Conservation District	\$74,087
2.	Resource Planner		Placer County Resource Conservation District	Placer County Resource Conservation District	\$70,741
3.	Executive Director		Placer County Resource Conservation District	Placer County Resource Conservation District	\$67,803
4.	Regional Website Master		Placer County Resource Conservation District	Placer County Resource Conservation District	\$50,230
5.	Irrigation/Storm Water Specialist		Placer County Resource Conservation District	Placer County Resource Conservation District	\$35,857
6.	Farm Bill Assistant		Placer County Resource Conservation District	Placer County Resource Conservation District	\$35,722
7.	Community Resource Coord		Placer County Resource Conservation District	Placer County Resource Conservation District	\$32,075
8.	Administrative Assistant		Placer County Resource Conservation District	Placer County Resource Conservation District	\$25,994
9.	Chipper Program Coord		Placer County Resource Conservation District	Placer County Resource Conservation District	\$21,448
10.	Registered Professional Forester		Placer County Resource Conservation District	Placer County Resource Conservation District	\$7,365
11.	Administrative Assistant		Placer County Resource Conservation District	Placer County Resource Conservation District	\$1,602
12.	Administrative Assistant		Placer County Resource Conservation District	Placer County Resource Conservation District	\$660